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SPOT CLEANER HEAT PRO
750W

Model: 2482/00
Code: 00P248200AR0
EAN: 8003705124288

Powerful, handy and effective, Spot Cleaner Heat Pro 750W is the carpet and upholstery cleaner that
defeats stubborn stains and allows you to say goodbye to stubborn dirt in a few simple steps.

You will get deep cleaning thanks to the powerful suction power on various surfaces: on fabrics and
upholstery to bring sofas, armchairs and pillows back to life; on car interiors to remove stains and
dirt; on carpets to remove encrusted dirt and make them as good as new again; on mattresses and
pillows to sanitize and refresh.

The Spot Cleaner Heat Pro 750W is light and handy for easy transportation and with its 5-metre-long
cable you have complete freedom of movement. It has a dual tank: a 1.1L tank for clean water and a 0.8L
tank for dirty water.

Product specifications

Power 750W
2 tanks a 1.1L clean water tank and a 0.8L dirty water tank
Noisiness 80 dBA
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Triple action

Cable length

Flexible hose

Accessories

Cord storage device

Ideal for cleaning large areas or confined spaces
Quick cleaning

Practical handle for easy transport
Integrated compartment for flexible hose
IPX4 protection rating

Product length

Product width

Product height

Product weight

Box weight

Master weight

Master pieces

Pallet pieces

20 container pieces

40 container pieces

40H container pieces

wash, rub, vacuum
Sm

1.2m

brush, brush cover, brush holder
v

v

coffee, wine, fruit juices, pasta sauce, barbecue sauce
v

v

v

32.00 cm

24.00 cm

35.00 cm

4.35Kg

5.85Kg

5.85Kg

1

48

804

1692

1970
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