



## SPOT CLEANER HEAT PRO 750W

**Model:** 2482/00

**Code:** 00P248200AR0

**EAN:** 8003705124288

Powerful, handy and effective, **Spot Cleaner Heat Pro 750W** is the carpet and upholstery cleaner that defeats stubborn stains and allows you to say goodbye to stubborn dirt in a few simple steps.

You will get deep cleaning thanks to the powerful suction power on various surfaces: **on fabrics and upholstery** to bring **sofas, armchairs** and **pillows** back to life; **on car interiors** to remove stains and dirt; **on carpets** to remove encrusted dirt and make them as good as new again; **on mattresses and pillows** to sanitize and refresh.

The Spot Cleaner Heat Pro 750W is light and handy for **easy transportation** and with its **5-metre-long cable** you have complete freedom of movement. It has a dual tank: a 1.1L tank for clean water and a 0.8L tank for dirty water.

### Product specifications

Power	750W
2 tanks	a 1.1L clean water tank and a 0.8L dirty water tank
Noisiness	80 dBA

---

Triple action	wash, rub, vacuum
Cable length	5m
Flexible hose	1.2m
Accessories	brush, brush cover, brush holder
Cord storage device	✓
Ideal for cleaning large areas or confined spaces	✓
Quick cleaning	coffee, wine, fruit juices, pasta sauce, barbecue sauce
Practical handle for easy transport	✓
Integrated compartment for flexible hose	✓
IPX4 protection rating	✓
Product length	32.00 cm
Product width	24.00 cm
Product height	35.00 cm
Product weight	4.35 Kg
Box weight	5.85 Kg
Master weight	5.85 Kg
Master pieces	1
Pallet pieces	48
20 container pieces	804
40 container pieces	1692
40H container pieces	1970

---